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| TRADING ACTIVITY
FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL
TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur

MONTHLY TOTAL

SEPTEMBER - 2018 20 565 177 440 051 782 1758 454 21347 179 198 505
OCTOBER - 2018 34 315 297 845 951 1314 2608 263 35629 300 454 214
TOTAL 2016 492 180 2584980 795 22 308 27 966 343 514 488 2612947 138
TOTAL 2017 328 461 2955214 041 16 261 53763 273 344 722 3008977 314
TOTAL 2018 285 456 2636 136 992 13182 35157 766 298 638 2671294 757
DAILY AVERAGE

SEPTEMBER - 2018 1028 8872003 39 87 923 1067 8959 925
OCTOBER - 2018 1492 12 949 824 57 113 403 1549 13 063 227
TOTAL 2016 2389 12 548 450 108 134 916 2497 12 683 366
TOTAL 2017 1618 14 557 705 80 264 844 1698 14 822 548
TOTAL 2018 1568 14 484 269 72 193175 1641 14 677 444
DAILY FIGURES
01/10/2018 1783 15 139 006 125 198 031 1908 15 337 037
02/10/2018 1059 8281418 48 88 169 1107 8 369 587
03/10/2018 1832 15916 313 47 99 855 1879 16 016 167
04/10/2018 1471 10 740 349 41 54 593 1512 10 794 942
05/10/2018 1050 7 751 253 53 122 929 1103 7874182
08/10/2018 1244 9 657 674 49 120535 1293 9 778 209
09/10/2018 1290 11 316 226 54 86 284 1344 11 402 510
10/10/2018 1689 14 505 137 41 99 728 1730 14 604 865
11/10/2018 1263 10184 918 54 126 905 1317 10311823
12/10/2018 1511 11 236 615 69 92 806 1580 11 329 420
15/10/2018 452 3398 780 40 104 908 492 3503 688
16/10/2018 954 7 130 551 34 108 164 988 7238715
17/10/2018 956 10 028 248 54 110211 1010 10 138 459
18/10/2018 3457 22129 769 174 245 902 3631 22375671
19/10/2018 1588 15483 074 52 87 052 1640 15570 126
22/10/2018 1056 8162 896 42 66 788 1098 8229 684
23/10/2018 1948 20 362 162 42 104 834 1990 20 466 996
24/10/2018 1999 15 605 789 60 132 134 2059 15737 923
25/10/2018 1322 15994 290 23 38 008 1345 16 032 298
26/10/2018 2255 21799 187 82 180 767 2337 21979 954
29/10/2018 2052 22290 336 78 176 352 2130 22 466 688
30/10/2018 1291 12 985 583 33 86 586 1324 13 072 169
31/10/2018 793 7746 377 19 76 723 812 7 823 100
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TRADING AFTER HOURS - DAILY TURNOVER
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l MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH
| TRADES | TURNOVER
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
b % TOT of % CUM eurm % TOT of % CUM b
number TAH 0 eurm TAH 0 number
1 STMICROELECTRONICS 5939 16.7% 0.17 57.89 1 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES ~ 74.28 24.7%  24.7% 5107
2 INTESA SANPAOLO 5475 15.4% 0.32 46.58 2 STMICROELECTRONICS 57.89 19.3%  44.0% 5939
3 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 5107 14.3% 0.46 74.28 3 INTESA SANPAOLO 46.58 155%  59.5% 5475
4 UNICREDIT 2840 8.0% 0.54 28.37 4 UNICREDIT 28.37 9.4%  68.9% 2840
5 BANCO BPM 2067 5.8% 0.60 8.90 5 TENARIS 16.02 53% 74.3% 1441
6 ENI 1846 5.2% 0.65 14.36 6 ENI 14.36 4.8%  79.0% 1846
7 TENARIS 1441 4.0% 0.69 16.02 7 FERRARI 13.86 4.6%  83.7% 1254
8 FERRARI 1254 3.5% 0.73 13.86 8 BANCO BPM 8.90 3.0%  86.6% 2067
9 TELECOM ITALIA 1219 3.4% 0.76 6.58 9 TELECOM ITALIA 6.58 22%  88.8% 1219
10 SAIPEM 1014 2.8% 0.79 5.08 10 ENEL 6.02 2.0%  90.8% 856
11 ENEL 856 2.4% 0.82 6.02 11 SAIPEM 5.08 1.7%  92.5% 1014
12 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 714 2.0% 0.84 1.37 12 UBI BANCA 2.27 0.8%  93.3% 630
13 UBI BANCA 630 1.8% 0.85 2.27 13 GENERALI 2.14 0.7%  94.0% 477
14 MEDIOBANCA 547 1.5% 0.87 2.13 14 MEDIOBANCA 2.13 0.7%  94.7% 547
15 GENERALI 477 1.3% 0.88 2.14 15 POSTE ITALIANE 1.91 0.6%  95.3% 406
16 LEONARDO 424 1.2% 0.89 1.31 16 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 1.37 0.5%  95.8% 714
17 POSTE ITALIANE 406 1.1% 0.91 1.91 17 LEONARDO 1.31 0.4%  96.2% 424
18 TELECOM ITALIA RSP 363 1.0% 0.92 0.70 18 BPER BANCA 1.25 0.4%  96.6% 308
19 BPER BANCA 308 0.9% 0.92 1.25 19 CNH INDUSTRIAL 0.88 0.3%  96.9% 138
20 FINECOBANK 226 0.6% 0.93 0.80 20 FINECOBANK 0.80 03% 97.2% 226
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